Industrial LAN Indusrrial Path Cord (STP) Recommend Assy.
Cable Connector assy

type Patch Cord (Both side R145 Plug)

CC-Link IE Bicia EtherCAT. Ethan\‘atf |P'

Technology Group

Okano Cable made Removable type STP LAN Cable

Style nhumber | FCCL-2A331-(M=length)

Strong Point :

Frame returdant:VW-1 Heat resistant

Oil resistant : Flexibility

UL758 ( 8 0C - 60V)
shield style (SA+SB) double (AL Tape+Alloy wire strand type)
Conductor(AWG30:Stranding type) CAT5e(1000BASE-T) PoE(No correspond)
Tensil Strength:500N correspond of RoHS
O.Diameter:4.0mm
Bendig Propertise
Max. length:20m
9 0°Left/Right Vibration Resistance Test(15million Over) Both side R145 plug

Cable Carrier Resistance Test 4000 ten thousand times over

Twist Resistance Test : U style:1000 tenthousand times ove

Purpose :For inside wiring Robot.for inside wiring Bord wiring for Industrial. Surveillance
camera.

Industrial EtherNet LAN Cable
Optical Cable Optical Terminal Box

Net Fah 2T L1 A=
m [ Thai} Co Ltd
Robot Cable Instrumentation Cable
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Industrial LAN | y,4,srrial Path Cord (STP) Recommend Assy.
Cable Connector assy

type Patch Cord (Both side R145 Plug) “

CC-Link IE @icta EtherCAT. Ethen'et/IP

Technology Group

OKANO Cable made Water proof - Qil resistant STP LAN Cables

Style NO. FCCL-21341-(M=O0Order length)

Strong Point

Water Proof Abrasion Resistance

Oil Resisutance Fix Wiring

Use of Inside & Outside Band of Tem.(—30°C~70C)

Double Shield (SA SB) (AL+Alloy wire stranding)

AWG24:0.5mm/Single wire CAT5e(1000BASE-T) Correspondece of RoHS
Environmental(medicines . Environment) Cable diameter :6.7mm
Polyurethane(Black color) Use of Max.cable length:100m

Standard Style : Both side RJ45Plug
Papose:Inside and outside of factory
(Attachable of water proof type)

Please contact our sales staff . About LAN construction

Industrial EtherNet LAN Cable
Optical Cable Optical Terminal Box
Robot Cable Instrumentation Cable : !
Din Daene,Din Daene, B

Network LAN Construction TEL 09-F40-5674 F 7 Etp re—tha.com
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Net work Cable |CC-Link IE Control Recommended Product Items m

Optical Fiber Cables |pkano cable made (Both side Optical Fiber) Path Cord “

2C Flat Optical Cord made by OKANO ICC-Link IE control recommendl

Style number | OP-2444-1-(M=reserve)

Outer Jaket Nonharogen Flamereturdant Polyethlene

Structure Glasses Type :1.7mmx3.4mm

For Inside 2cores: GI-OM2 -50/125 - 5G \\\‘ -

Recommend RoHS - C-Link IE control

3
\

Cord color wakakusa : LG-wakakusa:LC
Target : DLC connector type

2c optical cable capacity to resist pressuretype.made by OKANO

CC-Link IE control recommendl

Style number | OPF-B444-(M=reserve)

Water proof. Pre Qil Abrasion Resistance
Pre. OIL Flame retardant (JIS 3005)
Use of inside & outside Tempreture range -30~70°C
Diameter 6.2mm —
e
Inside&outside 2ty + GI - OM2 - 50/125 - 5G

Cord color wakakusa:LG-: murasaki : Prple
Target : DLC connector type

Optical Fiber - Please Contact Our Staff ,About Fusion Construction

Industrial EtherMNet LAN Cable
Optical Cable Optical Terminal Box

Nat tem Zub 2T L2 A=

Robot Cable Instrumentation Cable : !
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